105000010904

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
611			
Office Use Only			



03/11/05-01038-025 **25.00



T. Brumbley APR 1 2 2005

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

.

1

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: PC MASTERS CSP LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

د

1

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	GALIT HAREL-BECHOR, E	SQ	
-	()	Name of Person)	
GALI	THAREL-BECHOR, P.A		FILED 05 AFR 12 PH 4: 36 TALLAT STATE, LUMB
	(Firm/Company)	ILED
4020 SHE	ERIDAN STREET		
		(Address)	ED 4: 36
HC	DLLYWOOD, FL 33021		
	(City	/State and Zip Code)	
For further information		_at (_954)_894-	0373
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the	_		
Ø \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	 \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILING AD	DRESS:
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration Section Division of Corporations	

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

· · ·



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

March 14, 2005

GALIT HAREL-BECHOR, ESQ 4020 SHERIDAN ST HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021

SUBJECT: PC MASTERS CSP LLC Ref. Number: L05000010904

We have received your document for PC MASTERS CSP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6025.

Trevor Brumbley Document Specialist

Letter Number: 305A00017334



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PC MASTERS CSP LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 2/3/2005 and assigned document number L050000010904

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

In addition to OZ INBAR being a MGR, I would like to add CHAYA ALENICK as MGR and change the registered agent from OZ INBAR to CHAYA ALENICK. Address: 100 Bayview Drive , Apt 1219, Sunny Isles, Florida 33160.

REGISTERED AGENT: CHAYA ALENICK

100 BAYVIEW DRIVE, APT 1219, SUNNY ISLES, FL 33160.

ARTICLE IV: MGR 100 BAYVIEW DRIVE, APT 1219 SUNNY ISLES, FLORIDA 33160

> MGR OZ INBAR 100 BAYVIEW DRIVE, APT 1219 SUNNY ISLES, FLORIDA 33160

Dated MARCH 7TH

2005

Signature forized representative of a member a member

5 APR 12 PH 4: 36

ed or printed name of signed

Filing Fee: \$25.00